

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | 12-0 | 865 | Version: | 1 | Name: | Professional Services Contract - Arlo Chabot Elementary School | Fishman - | |
|-----------------|---|-----------|-----------|---|---------------|---|-----------|--|
| Туре: | Agreement or Contract | | | | Status: | Passed | | |
| File created: | 4/25/2012 | | | | In control: | Finance and Human Resources Committee | | |
| On agenda: | | | | | Final action: | 4/25/2012 | | |
| Enactment date: | 4/25/2012 | | | | Enactment # | 12-1168 | 12-1168 | |
| Title: | Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between District and Arlo Fishman, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide 100 hours of services to build teacher capacity by working one to one, after school, with teachers; answering questions and modeling how to use particular software; and introduce and answer questions regarding dfferent types of educational software so that teachers may adjust curriculum to meet the needs of all learners, at Chabot Elementary School, for the period February 27, 2012 through June 30, 2012, in an amount not to exceed \$3,750.00. | | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. 12-0865 PSC - Arlo Fishman - Chabot Elementary School | | | | | | | |
| Contact: | Jonathan.Mayer@ousd.k12.ca.us | | | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action By | | | Α | ction | Result | |
| 4/25/2012 | 1 | Board of | Education | | A | dopted on the General Consent Report | Pass | |

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between District and Arlo Fishman, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide 100 hours of services to build teacher capacity by working one to one, after school, with teachers; answering questions and modeling how to use particular software; and introduce and answer questions regarding different types of educational software so that teachers may adjust curriculum to meet the needs of all learners, at Chabot Elementary School, for the period February 27, 2012 through June 30, 2012, in an amount not to exceed \$3,750.00.